
Win This Lego Concorde Collectors Set

Ticket No. Name

1 Lucy Hales

2 Rhys Jeremiah

3 Steve Kidd

5 Matt Bird

6 Mark Harvey

7 Fraser Abercrombie

8 Owen Murphy

9 Iain Pead-jowett

10 Damien Hird

11 David Conway-holland

13 Angus Moir

14 Steve Kidd

15 James Dix

16 Matt Bird

17 Matt Bird

18 John Ogier

20 Damien Hird

21 Graham Such

22 Andrew Wroe

23 Mark Bridge

24 Matt Bird

25 Scott Child

26 Tom Egginton

27 Jonathan Green

28 David Conway-holland

29 Angus Moir

30 Phillippa Stewart

31 Paul Didsbury

32 Damo Carter

33 Matt Bird

34 David Conway-holland

35 John Ogier

Ticket No. Name

36 David Jones

37 Lucy Hales

38 Richard Boyce

39 Mark Bridge

40 Colin Jackson

41 Tom Egginton

42 Ryan Baker

43 Ryan Baker

44 Brett Hayde

45 Millie Panther

46 Damien Hird

47 Andrew Wroe

48 Angus Moir

49 Matt Bird

50 David Conway-holland

51 Paul Edworthy

52 Mark Lester

53 James Barton

54 Lucy Hales

55 Lucy Hales

56 Lucy Hales

57 Matt Bird

58 Richard Boyce

59 Damo Carter

60 Luc Clarke

61 Jonathan Green

62 David Jones

63 Ryan Baker

64 Tom Egginton

65 Millie Panther

66 Andrew Wroe

67 Philip Datlen

Ticket No. Name

68 Matt Bird

69 Lucy Hales

71 Jared Yates

72 Lucy Hales

73 Lucy Hales

74 John Werry

75 Carol Ratcliffe

77 John Ogier

78 David Conway-holland

79 Matt Bird

80 Lucy Hales

81 James Adamson

82 David Conway-holland

83 Jonathan Green

84 Richard Boyce

86 Sean Vaughan

87 Millie Panther

88 Joanne Cross

89 Ewan Malcolm

90 Damo Carter

92 Gordon Bickerton

93 Jared Yates

94 Lucy Hales

95 Scott Cowan

96 Matt Bird

97 Steve Kidd

98 Luc Clarke

99 Carol Ratcliffe

Total: 92   •   Draw: April 6, 2025 9:30 pm Page 1 of 1


